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Friday   6:50 pm Lanes 1 - 40Bowlero Shirley
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 We Bowl 4 Nardy
2 No Fear
3 Sip With Ronni
4 Family Feud
5 30 Pins Bitch!
6 Vroom's Plumbing
7 CLARK/WEBSTER
8 MEADOWS
9 Little High

10 Swallow It Whole

11 Who's Getting Hung?
12 Give Me My Handshake
13 Follow Mandy
14 Ridge Roofing
15 Aah, Bullshyt!!
16 H G N
17 Mission Impossible
18 Kathy & The Guys
19 C'mon Andy
20 Mr. T & Sons

21 TAYLOR
22 MILLER/MOMENT
23 EILAND
24 Put Some Fingers In It!
25 Where TF is Thomas?
26 FORD
27 It Wasn't Me!
28 Fukkkkkk 'em
29 Where Da Fuk is Shell!
30 NFC East

31 Trust The Process
32 Give Me Ten
33 Pho King Great
34 Relax, Release, Repeat
35 Naked Eggroll
36 Kaotic Ballz
37 JACKSON
38 GOODE, D
39 F A A F O
40 Dee-Bo and Nem

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  08/18   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  08/25  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/01  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/08  33- 13  29-  3  12- 31  19- 27  17-  2  26-  1   5- 24  20- 22  14- 40  15-  9  Manually assigned
Wk05  09/15  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7

Wk06  09/22  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12
Wk07  09/29  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk08  10/06  36- 32  30- 18  29- 33  14- 19  12- 21  20- 24  27- 23  22- 26  40- 25   3-  6  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/13  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk10  10/20  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31

Wk11  10/27   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37
Wk12  11/03  28- 11  32- 17  34- 37  30- 18  33- 20  12- 23  24- 19   1- 29  25-  9  21- 26  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/10  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk14  11/17   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk15  12/01  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13

Wk16  12/08  40- 31  28- 35  38- 17  11- 37  32- 30  34- 18  33- 12  24- 26  23- 20  19-  9  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/15  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk18  12/22  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk19  12/29  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk20  01/05  39- 31  25- 11  35-  4  17- 34  40-  5  32- 28  38- 37  30- 18  12- 24  19- 33  Manually assigned

Wk21  01/12  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk22  01/26  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk23  02/02  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk24  02/09   3-  6   9-  7   8- 11  16- 17   5- 40  31- 25  28- 34  35- 32  37- 38  30- 18  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/16   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22

Wk26  02/23  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk27  03/01   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk28  03/08   6- 14   3-  9   8- 27  11- 25  39- 16   7- 29  40- 31  17- 28   5- 32  37- 35  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/15  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk30  03/22  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27

Wk31  03/29  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk32  04/05   2- 20  36-  4   9-  6  13-  3   7- 39   8- 25  27-  5  16- 40  29- 11  28- 32  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/12  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk34  04/19  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk35  04/26  21- 19  10- 26   4- 20   9-  2   6- 13   8- 36   3-  5   7- 27  16- 39  11- 25  Manually assigned

Wk36  05/03  24- 14  22- 19  33- 10  21-  4  26-  9  20-  2  13-  6  27-  8  36-  5  39-  3  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  08/18  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  08/25  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/01  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/08  16- 38  37- 39   6- 10  25-  8   7- 28  23- 32  35- 21  11-  4  30- 36  34- 18  Manually assigned
Wk05  09/15  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27

Wk06  09/22   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk07  09/29  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk08  10/06   2-  9  38-  1  13-  7   8- 39  16- 35   5- 31  37- 10  11- 28  15- 17   4- 34  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/13   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk10  10/20  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk11  10/27  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24

Wk12  11/03  39-  3   6-  8   2- 27  14- 16  22- 15  40- 13  38-  5  36- 35   7-  4  31- 10  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/10  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk14  11/17  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk15  12/01  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk16  12/08  21- 13  22- 29   1-  6  25- 15  14- 27  16-  2   8- 39  36-  5   3- 10   7-  4  Manually assigned

Wk17  12/15  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk18  12/22  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk19  12/29   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk20  01/05  23-  1  21- 15  29- 14   6- 20  22- 36  27- 26   9-  2  10-  8  13-  7   3- 16  Manually assigned
Wk21  01/12  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17

Wk22  01/26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk23  02/02  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk24  02/09  12- 24  15- 23  33- 19  20-  1  22- 26  13- 21  10- 14  39- 36  29-  2  27-  4  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/16  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk26  02/23  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1

Wk27  03/01  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk28  03/08  34- 38  30- 18  24- 12  33- 23  15-  1  22- 19  20- 21  36- 10  13- 26   4-  2  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/15  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk30  03/22  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk31  03/29  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18

Wk32  04/05  17- 35  31- 37  38- 34  30- 18  12- 23  24- 15  33-  1  22- 21  10- 19  26- 14  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/12   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30
Wk34  04/19  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26
Wk35  04/26  28- 40  29- 35  37- 17  32- 31  38- 34  30- 18  23- 12  15-  1  22- 24  14- 33  Manually assigned
Wk36  05/03  11- 16   7- 25  28- 40  35- 17  29- 37  32- 31  34- 38  30- 18  12- 23   1- 15  Manually assigned


